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OEM Reference

CITROEN 1920GJ
CITROEN 9643695780
FIAT 9643695780
FORD 1231925
FORD USA 3M5Q9E731AA
LANCIA 9643695780
PEUGEOT 1920GJ
PEUGEOT 9664893880
VOLVO 8653703

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986280445
BOSCH 0986280445
BBR Automotive 0011021853
MAGNETI MARELLI 064848169010
OPTIMAL 07S108
METZGER 0902158
EPS 1953524
KAMOKA 109032
ABAKUS 12004052
HITACHI 138169

EFI AUTOMOTIVE 144385
ANGLI 17191
OSSCA 20022
OSSCA 20022
WALKER PRODUCTS 2352144
WALKER PRODUCTS 2352144
MAXGEAR 240201
VALEO 254043
VALEO 254043

WE PARTS 410570408
KW 453524
ERA 550321
ERA 550472
BREMI 60256
SWAG 62931200
HELLA 6PU009146741
HELLA 6PU009146741
TOPRAN 723396
HOFFER 7517455
FAE 79289

NGK 81144
SIDAT 83386
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FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
TRISCAN

GEBE

FACET

AUTLOG

SEIM

MOBILETRON
CALORSTAT by Vernet
INTERMOTOR

CSV electronic parts
VAN HECK

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR

FAST

MOTAQUIP
AUTOMOTOR France
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
LUCAS

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL

83386
87455
8805623
885510119
919381
90524
AS4586
CP301
CSE109
CS0338
CS1463
CSR9386
D3916
EE0062
EPS271
FT75551
LVRC541
PSE1277
SEB1395
SEB1395
SEB1440
SS11086
SS11086
V42720028
WG1013623
WG1439725
XREV452
XREV452
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